NDA
RANK TEAM NAME
1  J.F. Oberlin University
2  Valdosta State University
3 Grand Valley State University
4 Lindenwood University
5 University of Tampa

2016 NDA Collegiate National Championship - FINALS

CITY
Machida
Valdosta
Allendale
St Charles
Tampa

April 8, 2016
Jazz Division Il

STATE
Tokyo
GA
M
MO
FL

SUB
TOTAL
9.726
9.557
9.514
9.117
9.066

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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FINAL
SCORE
9.726
9.557
9.514
9.117
9.066



2016 NDA Collegiate National Championship - FINALS
Jazz Division Il

University of Tampa 8.78 8.74 8.76 8.72 9.18 9.28 10.00
Lindenwood University 8.78 8.64 8.62 9.14 9.30 9.34 10.00
Valdosta State University 9.46 9.24 9.54 9.44 9.52 9.70 10.00
Grand Valley State University 9.38 9.42 9.38 9.36 9.42 9.64 10.00
J.F. Oberlin University 9.64 9.50 9.64 9.64 9.72 9.94 10.00

Note: The scores above represent the AVERAGE of the judges scores in each category. Because each average is rounded up, th
cells may be slightly different than the announced score.
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