

2016 NDA Collegiate National Championship - FINALS April 8, 2016 Jazz Division II

				SUB	DEDU	CTIONS	FINAL
RANK	TEAM NAME	CITY	STATE	TOTAL	Point	Safety	SCORE
1	J.F. Oberlin University	Machida	Tokyo	9.726	0.00	0.00	9.726
2	Valdosta State University	Valdosta	GA	9.557	0.00	0.00	9.557
3	Grand Valley State University	Allendale	MI	9.514	0.00	0.00	9.514
4	Lindenwood University	St Charles	MO	9.117	0.00	0.00	9.117
5	University of Tampa	Tampa	FL	9.066	0.00	0.00	9.066



2016 NDA Collegiate National Championship - FINALS Jazz Division II

TEAM NAME	lazz Execution	Lech Skills	Stage.	Uniform	Choreo	Perflmp	Collinage
University of Tampa	8.78	8.74	8.76	8.72	9.18	9.28	10.00
Lindenwood University	8.78	8.64	8.62	9.14	9.30	9.34	10.00
Valdosta State University	9.46	9.24	9.54	9.44	9.52	9.70	10.00
Grand Valley State University	9.38	9.42	9.38	9.36	9.42	9.64	10.00
J.F. Oberlin University	9.64	9.50	9.64	9.64	9.72	9.94	10.00

Note: The scores above represent the AVERAGE of the judges scores in each category. Because each average is rounded up, th cells may be slightly different than the announced score.